
走行会 2010 / 10 / 17   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :ドライ

Expert Entry :17    Start :16
1 140 RTEK林CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'07.291 14 / 29 154.905
2 150 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.522 32 / 33 0.231 151.707
3 141 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.626 9 / 39 0.335 154.529
4 152 RTEあｰきん号.REBOOT MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.885 26 / 34 0.594 153.126
5 144 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.901 19 / 34 0.610 154.088
6 148 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/35R18 1'08.026 21 / 31 0.735 152.392
7 142 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.067 3 / 32 0.776 149.896
8 151 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸADVANRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'08.360 14 / 21 1.069 155.083
9 157 両国建商㈱ ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'08.443 4 / 34 1.152 153.409

10 145 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.516 16 / 39 1.225 155.597
11 143 のびぃ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'08.972 27 / 30 1.681 147.824
12 146 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'09.039 14 / 34 1.748 152.413
13 156 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'09.120 21 / 24 1.829 152.931
14 153 RTE よた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.207 21 / 34 1.916 152.413
15 147 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 255/35R18 1'09.954 14 / 39 2.663 152.413
16 149 RTEりょうちんｺｸﾋﾟｯﾄ8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'16.574 2 / 2 9.283 135.627

More Entry :11    Start :11
1 155 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.106 18 / 30 151.155
2 160 毒蝮会 矢沢龍吉 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.291 35 / 35 0.185 155.017
3 159 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.453 31 / 38 0.347 150.754
4 164 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'09.472 30 / 39 0.366 152.780
5 161 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R17 1'09.784 17 / 40 0.678 151.685
6 158 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.932 10 / 33 0.826 151.282
7 167 じょお TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'10.553 30 / 38 1.447 150.775
8 163 しろくま@ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'11.264 30 / 32 2.158 149.357
9 175 ﾔｽ@Fearlessｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE11 235/45R17 1'11.402 38 / 38 2.296 152.672

10 173 ｷﾑｹﾝ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'12.036 6 / 38 2.930 149.068
11 172 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.914 19 / 37 3.808 150.796

Light Entry :5    Start :5
1 170 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.422 25 / 38 150.544
2 162 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ弐号機ﾃﾞﾙﾍﾞｯｷｦ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'10.876 15 / 30 0.454 149.336
3 171 とっ様RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'10.887 10 / 38 0.465 149.771
4 168 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.948 16 / 38 1.526 148.924
5 176 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.891 13 / 31 4.469 144.308

STD Entry :2    Start :2
1 166 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.665 30 / 38 145.966
2 165 一太郎 STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 245/40R18 1'10.894 31 / 34 0.229 148.311

AT Entry :3    Start :3
1 169 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.952 36 / 37 149.336
2 174 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.470 10 / 35 2.518 147.400
3 177 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/50R17 1'14.444 27 / 34 3.492 145.474
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)
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総合結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :ドライ

1 140 Expert 1 RTEK林CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'07.291 14 / 29 154.905
2 150 Expert 2 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.522 32 / 33 0.231 151.707
3 141 Expert 3 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.626 9 / 39 0.335 154.529
4 152 Expert 4 RTEあｰきん号.REBOOT MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.885 26 / 34 0.594 153.126
5 144 Expert 5 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.901 19 / 34 0.610 154.088
6 148 Expert 6 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/35R18 1'08.026 21 / 31 0.735 152.392
7 142 Expert 7 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.067 3 / 32 0.776 149.896
8 151 Expert 8 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸADVANRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'08.360 14 / 21 1.069 155.083
9 157 Expert 9 両国建商㈱ ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'08.443 4 / 34 1.152 153.409

10 145 Expert 10 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.516 16 / 39 1.225 155.597
11 143 Expert 11 のびぃ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'08.972 27 / 30 1.681 147.824
12 146 Expert 12 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'09.039 14 / 34 1.748 152.413
13 155 More 1 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.106 18 / 30 1.815 151.155
14 156 Expert 13 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'09.120 21 / 24 1.829 152.931
15 153 Expert 14 RTE よた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.207 21 / 34 1.916 152.413
16 160 More 2 毒蝮会 矢沢龍吉 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.291 35 / 35 2.000 155.017
17 159 More 3 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.453 31 / 38 2.162 150.754
18 164 More 4 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'09.472 30 / 39 2.181 152.780
19 161 More 5 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R17 1'09.784 17 / 40 2.493 151.685
20 158 More 6 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.932 10 / 33 2.641 151.282
21 147 Expert 15 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 255/35R18 1'09.954 14 / 39 2.663 152.413
22 170 Light 1 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.422 25 / 38 3.131 150.544
23 167 More 7 じょお TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'10.553 30 / 38 3.262 150.775
24 166 STD 1 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.665 30 / 38 3.374 145.966
25 162 Light 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ弐号機ﾃﾞﾙﾍﾞｯｷｦ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'10.876 15 / 30 3.585 149.336
26 171 Light 3 とっ様RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'10.887 10 / 38 3.596 149.771
27 165 STD 2 一太郎 STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 245/40R18 1'10.894 31 / 34 3.603 148.311
28 169 AT 1 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.952 36 / 37 3.661 149.336
29 163 More 8 しろくま@ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'11.264 30 / 32 3.973 149.357
30 175 More 9 ﾔｽ@Fearlessｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE11 235/45R17 1'11.402 38 / 38 4.111 152.672
31 168 Light 4 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.948 16 / 38 4.657 148.924
32 173 More 10 ｷﾑｹﾝ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'12.036 6 / 38 4.745 149.068
33 172 More 11 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.914 19 / 37 5.623 150.796
34 174 AT 2 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.470 10 / 35 6.179 147.400
35 177 AT 3 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/50R17 1'14.444 27 / 34 7.153 145.474
36 176 Light 5 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.891 13 / 31 7.600 144.308
37 149 Expert 16 RTEりょうちんｺｸﾋﾟｯﾄ8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'16.574 2 / 2 9.283 135.627

Entry :38    Start :37
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


